
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: MCDONALD, JAYNE                          Judge 6: SAVARD, CHRIS            

Judge 7: LAVOIE, FRANCINE               

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           605.15

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   44.10     44.10 (3)

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   34.40     78.50 (5)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   48.45    126.95 (2)

              403B  2.1        6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25    174.20 (2)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   43.05    217.25 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   61.50    278.75 (2)

              107B  3.1        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   71.30    350.05 (2)

              5152B 3.0        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   76.50    426.55 (1)

              5154B 3.4        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   39.10    465.65 (1)

              305B  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   76.50    542.15 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    605.15 (1)

    2.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            569.20

              103C  1.5        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (17)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   38.70     70.20 (12)

              303C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   42.00    112.20 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    156.30 (8)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   46.20    202.50 (6)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   60.75    263.25 (5)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    326.25 (3)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   61.60    387.85 (3)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    442.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50    503.95 (2)

              5335D 2.9        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   65.25    569.20 (2)
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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    3.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           555.90

              403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     86.40 (3)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.20    120.60 (4)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   39.60    160.20 (5)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   44.10    204.30 (5)

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   62.10    266.40 (3)

              107C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   54.60    321.00 (4)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    371.40 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   58.50    429.90 (6)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    497.10 (3)

              205C  2.8        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    555.90 (3)

    4.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           549.10

              403B  2.1        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   49.35     49.35 (2)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   39.60     88.95 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    128.85 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60    162.45 (4)

              5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   48.30    210.75 (3)

              405C  2.7        8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   55.35    266.10 (4)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    312.30 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   58.90    371.20 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   61.50    432.70 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   55.50    488.20 (4)

              5335D 2.9        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   60.90    549.10 (4)

    5.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        537.85

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   43.20     43.20 (5)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   45.60     88.80 (2)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   35.20    124.00 (3)

              5132D 2.1        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   50.40    174.40 (1)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   47.25    221.65 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   69.00    290.65 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    353.65 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   51.15    404.80 (2)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    458.80 (2)

              305B  3.0        3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   22.50    481.30 (5)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   56.55    537.85 (5)
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    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     520.60

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     27.20 (23)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     65.00 (18)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   41.80    106.80 (14)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    151.95 (10)

              5132D 2.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   46.20    198.15 (8)

              105B  2.4        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    248.55 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    311.55 (6)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.35    368.90 (6)

              205C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   64.40    433.30 (4)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   37.80    471.10 (6)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    520.60 (6)

    7.  YANG, PAUL                    A - Group     EKDC                           517.95

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (12)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   42.00     75.60 (6)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70    114.30 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    154.20 (9)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    186.75 (14)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    245.25 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50    291.75 (8)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   50.40    342.15 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   55.80    397.95 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   61.50    459.45 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50    517.95 (7)

    8.  VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           505.95

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   36.90     72.90 (10)

              301B  1.9        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    105.20 (15)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    149.30 (12)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   42.00    191.30 (10)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    230.90 (15)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    285.50 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   57.40    342.90 (7)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    393.30 (8)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    447.90 (8)

              405C  2.7        7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.05    505.95 (8)

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 17/07/2025 1:22:40 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    9.  LABADIE, CHARLES-ANTOINE      A - Group     CAMO                           499.60

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (3)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     75.30 (7)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    110.40 (10)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    147.45 (16)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    188.40 (13)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    237.40 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    289.20 (9)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   44.80    334.00 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    392.50 (9)

              405B  3.0        4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    445.00 (9)

              5235D 2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    499.60 (9)

    10. TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      491.15

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (10)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.60     74.80 (8)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.75    117.55 (6)

              5231D 2.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    162.55 (3)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    202.45 (7)

              405B  3.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   43.50    245.95 (8)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   49.60    295.55 (7)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    337.55 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    387.05 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   49.50    436.55 (11)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.60    491.15 (10)

    11. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    A - Group     AGAMI                          488.80

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (18)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     65.40 (16)

              301B  1.9        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   42.75    108.15 (12)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    149.10 (15)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    190.05 (12)

              405B  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   25.50    215.55 (18)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   54.00    269.55 (16)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.50    319.05 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   58.50    377.55 (11)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   66.30    443.85 (10)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   44.95    488.80 (11)
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    12. TALBOT, SAM                   A - Group     CAMO                           480.35

              103B  1.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (24)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   44.10     69.70 (13)

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   39.60    109.30 (11)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    149.20 (13)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    191.20 (11)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.90    237.10 (12)

              107B  3.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   43.40    280.50 (12)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    321.00 (12)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.00    377.00 (12)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    431.60 (12)

              5333D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.75    480.35 (12)

    13. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           470.05

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (15)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   41.40     73.40 (9)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   44.65    118.05 (5)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    159.00 (7)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    196.80 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    243.60 (10)

              203B  2.2        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.80    285.40 (11)

              305C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    337.20 (10)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    373.65 (13)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   53.20    426.85 (13)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    470.05 (13)

    14. INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           469.75

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (7)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   27.00     64.80 (19)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    101.85 (18)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    142.80 (18)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    174.00 (18)

              105B  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   27.60    201.60 (21)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   51.15    252.75 (17)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    301.75 (17)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.00    358.75 (16)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    417.25 (14)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    469.75 (14)
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    15. OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           452.90

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (18)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.20     65.40 (16)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    102.45 (17)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    143.40 (17)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    185.40 (16)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   47.60    233.00 (14)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    270.80 (15)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   46.20    317.00 (15)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    365.60 (14)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    409.70 (15)

              105B  2.4        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    452.90 (15)

    16. CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           449.45

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.60     39.60 (6)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90     79.50 (4)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   36.80    116.30 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   43.05    159.35 (6)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   45.15    204.50 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   56.70    261.20 (6)

              5152B 3.0        1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   16.50    277.70 (14)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   31.00    308.70 (16)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   27.00    335.70 (18)

              307C  3.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   63.00    398.70 (16)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   50.75    449.45 (16)

    17. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            A - Group     IDIVE                          427.75

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   34.40     34.40 (11)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     70.40 (11)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   37.05    107.45 (13)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   42.00    149.45 (11)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    186.20 (15)

              405C  2.7        4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    236.15 (13)

              107C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    278.15 (13)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   39.00    317.15 (14)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    363.35 (15)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    392.75 (17)

              5235D 2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.00    427.75 (17)
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    18. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         409.80

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (22)

              201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   29.70     57.70 (24)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     89.05 (22)

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    126.85 (22)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   35.70    162.55 (21)

              5134D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.75    206.30 (19)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   35.10    241.40 (20)

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.20    287.60 (19)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00    322.60 (19)

              305C  2.8        7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   47.60    370.20 (18)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    409.80 (18)

    19. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           406.20

              103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.60     29.60 (21)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20     63.80 (20)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.10     99.90 (20)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.70    135.60 (19)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   37.80    173.40 (19)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    218.40 (16)

              205B  3.0        2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   22.50    240.90 (21)

              105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    280.50 (20)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    318.30 (20)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    368.70 (19)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    406.20 (19)

    20. GREEN, NOAH                   A - Group     REGINA                         404.45

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   31.20     69.00 (14)

              201C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.60     99.60 (21)

              301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   29.70    129.30 (21)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    165.00 (20)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   40.80    205.80 (20)

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   41.85    247.65 (18)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    293.85 (18)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    341.45 (17)

              5233D 2.4        3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   25.20    366.65 (20)

              107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    404.45 (20)
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    21. NADEAU, MILES                 A - Group     PCDC                           378.15

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (18)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     69.00 (14)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    105.10 (16)

              403B  2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    149.20 (13)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.50    180.70 (17)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    216.70 (17)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    245.50 (19)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    274.90 (21)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   18.20    293.10 (22)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   41.85    334.95 (22)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    378.15 (21)

    22. LU, MACKENZIE                 A - Group     DIVE VIC                       372.50

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (15)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.00     59.00 (22)

              301B  1.9        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   19.95     78.95 (25)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.75    115.70 (24)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.70    151.40 (24)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    194.60 (22)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   45.00    239.60 (22)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   18.20    257.80 (24)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   28.00    285.80 (23)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.90    331.70 (23)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    372.50 (22)

    23. TAIT, LOGAN                   A - Group     ESPDC                          368.15

              103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20     23.20 (25)

              403B  2.1        3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20     48.40 (25)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.50     79.90 (24)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   32.30    112.20 (25)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    146.85 (25)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.50    187.35 (24)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   44.80    232.15 (23)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    264.55 (22)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.40    307.95 (21)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    341.55 (21)

              5235D 2.8        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   26.60    368.15 (23)
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    24. SPILCHAK, CASEY               A - Group     SASKATOON                      354.85

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.40     32.40 (13)

              301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   31.35     63.75 (21)

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   37.80    101.55 (19)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.00    130.55 (20)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   26.40    156.95 (22)

              107C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    182.15 (25)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    230.75 (24)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    260.15 (23)

              305C  2.8        3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   21.00    281.15 (24)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    327.35 (24)

              5333D 2.5        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   27.50    354.85 (24)

    25. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         A - Group     GATINEAU                       334.15

              201B  1.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     32.40 (13)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     58.05 (23)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     84.45 (23)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    119.10 (23)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    153.75 (23)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   40.50    194.25 (23)

              107B  3.1        1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5   15.50    209.75 (25)

              205B  3.0        1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0   12.00    221.75 (25)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   43.50    265.25 (25)

              5434D 2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   22.40    287.65 (25)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   46.50    334.15 (25)
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